
PT OF LOTS 18 & 19   R622330
IN OR 2015/1984
PICKETT ESTATES PB 2/27

HILL GLYNDA J
PO BOX 1337
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

32-2N-25-4020-0018-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8001.00

05/19/2023 MLU

03/01/2024 KBA 5.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
6

11,665
0

80,000
91,665
18,376
73,289

0
73,289
91,665

0

91,951

2015/1984 11/20/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HILL GLYNDA

HILL GLYNDA

0734/1382 7/24/1995 WD Q V 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLMES CARY & MARIE

HILL DARREL & GLYND

2024
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MH97 MH MOVE-ON 0 11/01/1997

R970646 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 09/01/1997

HX Base Yr

45646 PICKETT ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0820 02 872 63.7000 44.59 38,882 1980 1980 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 11,237

UOP 128 25 32 428

968 872 11,665

BAS=[YR=1996] W60 S14 E34 UOP=[YR=2002] S8 E16 N8 W16$ E26
N14$ .

BAS
1996

60

14

34

26

14

UOP
2002

8

16

8

16

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 80,000


